23. Stadttriathlon Erding 19. Juni 2016

Volkstriathlon Ergebnisliste
04-20-4km Wertung: Damen
Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz Schwimmen  WZ-1 Rad/Nach Nach Rad WZ-2 Laufen Gesamt
1 1169 ILLEDITSCH Elena GER Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei AK25 W 1 007276 (8) 01:10 0:34:03,1/0:42:41,1 (1./1.) 00:47 0:18:17,3 (1)  1:01:46,0
2 1232 SCHICHL Christine GER Post SV Weilheim AK30 W 1 0:07:16,4 (5) 01:08 0:36:39,0/0:45:04,4 (5./2.) 00:58 0:19:06,5 (2.)  1:05:09,8
3 1176 EGL Sophie GER MRRC Miinchen JugA W 1 0:07:06,1 4) 01:15 0:37:59,7/0:46:21,5 (13./5.) 00:44 0:20:22,1 (5.)  1:07:27,6
4 1339 POTHMANN Jennifer GER TSV Bad Endorf AK30 W 2 0:08:46,1 (30.) 01:40 0:35:17,6/0:45:44,7 (2./3.) 01:20 0:20:46,7 (9.)  1:07:51,5
5 1356 WEBER Ursula GER Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei AK40 W 1 0:09:257 (41.) 01:05 0:35:34,4/0:46:06,1 (3./4.) 01:14  0:21:18,4 (12.) 1:08:39,3
6 1350 MORAWITZ Sandra GER ASK Miinchen Siid e.V. AK35 W 1 0:08:448 (29.) 02:05 0:36:01,6/0:46:51,8 (4./19.) 01:08 0:20:50,3 (10.) 1:08:51,0
7 1237 MATHEIS Clarissa GER Miinchen AK30 W 3 007474 (10.) 02:22 0:38:09,2/0:48:19,1 (18./14)  01:16 0:19:54,8 (3.)  1:09:30,3
8 1180 VOLLMEIER Sandra GER TSV Brannenburg Jun W 1 0:06:59,3 (1) 01:09 0:38:24,5/0:46:33,3 (20./7.) 00:53 0:22:05,7 (22.) 1:09:32,2
9 1185 MANN Ann-Marie GER Team Oberpfalze.V. Jun W 2 006594 (2) 01:10 0:38:24,9/0:46:35,1 (21./8.) 00:51 0:22:059 (23.) 1:09:32,2
10 1171 TISCHNER Katharina GER TSV Brannenburg JugA W 2 0:07:30,5 (9) 01:21 0:39:33,4/0:48:25,1 (27./16.)  00:47 0:20:31,8 (6.)  1:09:44,6
11 1170 WEHNER Anna GER TSV Brannenburg JugA W 3 007202 (7) 01:21 0:37:41,2/0:46:22,9 (8./6.) 00:37  0:22:44,0 (29.) 1:09:44,8
12 1194 GUBER Henrike GER Neufahmn bei Freising AK20 W 1 008076 (17.) 02:29 0:37:47,1/0:48:23,9 (10./15.)  00:54 0:20:33,3 (7.)  1:09:51,3
13 1352 LANG Petra GER LT Zwecks da Gaudi AK35 W 2 0:08359 (25) 01:47 0:37:40,5/0:48:04,1 (7.110.) 01:17  0:20:404 (8.)  1:10:02,2
14 1178 SCHONFELDER Sarah GER  Triathlon Grassau e.V. Jun W 3 008222 (23) 01:30 0:38:19,8/0:48:12,0 (19./12.)  00:55 0:21:18,9 (13.) 1:10:26,6
15 1172 WAGNER Freia GER TV Planegg Krailling JugA W 4 0:07:18,3 (6.) 01:39 0:39:10,5/0:48:08,3 (26./11.)  02:14 0:20:150 (4.)  1:10:38,1
16 1375 SCHONFELDER Martina GER Triathon Grassau e.V. AK45 W 1 0:09:31,0 (44.) 01:47 0:37:07,3/0:48:26,3 (6./17.) 01:57 0:21:454 (17.) 1:12:09,4
17 1366 OSTERMAYER Agnes Isabella AUT Rsv Freilassing Triathlon AK40 W 2 0:09:515 (55) 01:50 0:37:43,9/0:49:26,2 (9./:20.) 01:17  0:21:459 (18) 1:12:30,0
18 1184 HEILMAIER Katharina GER Trisport Erding Jun W 4 0:08:17,1 (20.) 01:18 0:39:47,9/0:49:24,1 (32./19.)  00:55 0:22:35,1 (28.) 1:12:54,9
19 1227 BREHM Barbara GER #teamhuckepack AK30 W 4 0:09:26,2 (42)) 02:33 0:38:08,0/0:50:07,8 (16./24.)  01:27 0:21:41,3 (15.) 1:13:16,4
20 1196 REICHELT Lara GER MRRC Miinchen AK20 W 2 007499 (11) 0224 0:38:03,4/0:48:17,7 (15./13.)  01:23 0:23:453 (39.) 1:13:27,0
21 1198 HIEN Verena GER Nittenau AK20 W 3 0:08:19,5 (21.) 01:43 0:39:39,7/0:49:42,6 (29./21.)  01:37 0:22:33,8 (27.) 1:13:53,8
22 1390 BOTHE Julia GER MRRC Miinchen AK45 W 2 0:09599 (59.) 0212 0:37:48,4/0:50:01,1 (11./23.)  01:18 0:22:44,6 (30.) 1:14:04,6
23 1386 BAUER Brigitte GER Minchen AK45 W 3 0:0840,9 (28) 01:59 0:37:50,8/0:48:31,1 (12./18.)  01:32 0:24:11,2 (49.) 1:14:14,9
24 1358 SCHON Ulrike* GER Atsv Kalmiinz AK40 W 3 0:09:33,2 (46.) 02:30 0:38:08,4/0:50:12,5 (17./25.)  01:54 0:21:454 (16.) 1:14:52,3
25 1420 HOFMANN Anja GER  TriTeam UniBw Miinchen AK30 W 5 008335 (24) 0251 0:39:53,4/0:51:18,0 (33./29.)  01:49 0:22:07,1 (24.) 1:15:14,4
26 1399 THIEL Nadja GER TSV Jahn Freising 1861 AK50 W 1 0:08:39,0 (26.) 03:13 0:38:452/0:50:37,7 (23./26.)  01:38 0:22:594 (31.) 1:15:15,5
27 1250 STOCKINGER Maria AUT AK25 W 2 0:10:20,8 (74.) 02:14 0:39:38,2/0:52:13,2 (28./33.)  01:09 0:22:01,2 (20.) 1:15:23,6
28 1365 RUETER Sandra GER SC 53 Landshut AK40 W 4 0:11:33,2 (101.) 02:16 0:38:00,3/0:51:50,5 (14./32.)  02:02 0:22:26,5 (25.) 1:16:19,9
29 1191 GUGGENBERGER Lisa GER  Unterfohring AK20 W 4 0:10:11,1 (66.) 02:11 0:40:54,4/0:53:17,2 (40./39.)  01:26 0:22:00,9 (19.) 1:16:44,4
30 1354 GOERTZ Brigitte GER TriBears AK40 W 5 0:10:08,5 (65.) 02:51 0:38:31,5/0:51:31,4 (22./30.) 01:43 0:23:48,2 (40.) 1:17:03,1
31 1226 GAIGL Katharina GER Dorfen AK30 W 6 0.07.049 (3) 0216 043:40,4/0:53:02,2 (65./36.) 00:49 0:23:20,6 (34.) 1:17:12,4
32 1346 HERLING Anja GER Team Baier Landshut e.V. AK35 W 3 007525 (12) 02:15 0:39:40,9/0:49:486 (30./22) 02:11 0:26:18,9 (75.) 1:18:18,8
33 1186 WAGNER Johanna GER VfL Waldkraiburg Triandbike Jun W 5 0:10:18,4 (71.) 02:48 0:42:44,6/0:55:52,0 (55./56.)  01:28 0:21:00,2 (11.) 1:18:21,1
34 1221 PORTNER Johanna GER TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling AK25 W 3 008208 (22) 0341 0:41:349/0:53:37,5 (43./41.) 01:43 0:23:06,8 (33.) 1:18:28,2
35 1412 HARTMANN Birgit GER TV Planegg-Krailling AK55 W 1 0:09:20,9 (40.) 01:47 0:40:06,7/0:51:14,8 (36./28.) 01:28 0:25:48,6 (71.) 1:18:32,4
36 1344 BRAHLER Maura GER SG Poing AK35 W 4 0:09:37,8 (48.) 02:54 0:40:31,9/0:53:04,6 (38./37.) 01:03 0:25:04,6 (61.) 1:19:12,6
37 1394 HERVOL Uta GER  Kette Rechts Allach AK50 W 2 0:09:20,1 (39.) 03.03 0:42:14,1/0:54:38,2 (48./50.)  01:36 0:23:01,0 (32.) 1:19:16,0
38 1218 POSCHMANN Melanie GER HG Ingolstadt (Handball) AK25 W 4 0:08:06,3 (14.) 0211 0:43:33,8/0:53:51,1 (64./43.) 01:11 0:24:144 (50.) 1:19:17,4
39 1179 FURTIG Carolin GER  Triathlon SC Riederau Jun W 6 008394 (27) 01:35 043:52,8/0:54:07,9 (70./47.) 01:00 0:24:23,4 (52.) 1:19:32,2
40 1183 SCHERER Pia GER Miinchen Jun W 7 0:09:053 (34.) 02:28 0:39:40,9/0:51:14,4 (30./27.)  01:17 0:27:17,0 (81.) 1:19:48,7
41 1193 KAMMEL Vivien GER Miinchen AK20 W 5 0:09:31,7 (45.) 02:53 0:40:12,7/0:52:37,5 (37./34.)  01:38 0:25:36,8 (69.) 1:19:53,2
42 1251 LEONHARDT Tabea GER AK25 W 5 0:10:52,7 (91) 04:46 0:38:52,2/0:54:31,8 (24./49.)  01:18 0:24:05,6 (47.) 1:19:55,8
43 1189 DOLLINGER Steffi AUT  Wave tri Tram ts Worgl AK20 W 6 008074 (16.) 01:34 0:43:31,9/0:53:13,9 (63./38.) 01:29 0:25:51,0 (72.) 1:20:34,8
44 1197 BRANDLMEIER Nina GER  Schwindegg AK20 W 7 0:10:53,1 (92.) 01:53 0:41:20,0/0:54:06,8 (42./46.) 01:35 0:25:10,9 (64.) 1:20:53,1
45 1201 RAUSCHER Lilli GER Erding AK20 W 8 0:10:194 (73.) 02:28 0:40:49,9/0:53:38,1 (39.42.)  01:51 0:25:23,6 (66.) 1:20:53,2
46 1173 MOLTER Luisa GER TSV Velden Triathlon JugA W 5 0:09:17,5 (38.) 03:35 0:43:00,6/0:55:53,8 (57./58.)  01:00 0:24:02,1 (46.) 1:20:56,2
47 1353 HITZELSPERGER Bettina GER  Ottobrunn AK35 W 5 0:08502 (31) 0359 0:43:54,6/0:56:44,5 (71./64.) 01:49 0:22:26,8 (26.) 1:21:00,9
48 1213 SCHMID Pia GER Héhenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn AK25 W 6 0:09435 (51) 0227 0:42:09,3/0:54:20,2 (47./48.)  02:12 0:24:30,8 (53.) 1:21:03,7
49 1241 PORTNER Sarah GER Miinchen AK30 W 7 0:09488 (53.) 04:03 0:42:56,2/0:56:48,4 (56./65.)  00:59 0:23:21,1 (35.) 1:21:08,7
50 1385 SCHIEFER Andrea GER TTT - TinasTraumTeam AK45 W 4 0:08:53,9 (33) 02:59 0:39:57,0/0:51:50,3 (35./31.)  01:57 0:27:23,7 (82.) 1:21:11,1
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23. Stadttriathlon Erding 19. Juni 2016

Volkstriathlon Ergebnisliste
04-20-4km Wertung: Damen
Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz  Schwimmen WZ-1 Rad/Nach Nach Rad WZ-2 Laufen Gesamt
51 1249 PEUKERT Michaela GER Fraunberg AK30W 8 0:10:133 (68) 04:47 0:38:52,3/0:53:53,6 (25.45) 0212 0:25:30,9 (68) 1:21:36,6
52 1188 GRABICHLER Kathrin GER SG Moosburg AK20W 9 0:09:364 (47.) 0224 0:45:10,6/057:11,2 (85.68) 00:52 0:23:32,9 (37) 1:21:36,8
53 1409 HARRASSER-WEIR Petra ITA SV Griin Weil Holzkirchen AKS5W 2 0:10:074 (84) 0229 0:41:150/0:53:51,6 (41./44)  01:46 0:26:16,8 (74) 1:21:55,3
54 1388 STOCKEL Alexandra GER TSV-Griinwald AK45W 5 0:10:01,0 (63) 03:06 0:39:538/0:53:01,6 (34.35) 01:49 0:27:094 (79) 1:22:00,2
55 1216 SCHLAGBAUER Katharina Lifepark MAX e.V. AK25W 7 0:10:221,8 (75) 0259 0:42:38,7/0:56:00,4 (53./59.) 0207 0:24:00,7 (45) 1:22:08,5
56 1384 WISSER Claudia GER Eckert&Wisser AK45W 6 0:08:089 (18) 0220 0:45056/0:55:349 (83/54) 02:15 0:24:556 (60) 1:22:46,3
57 1367 BORGER Claudia GER Germering AKAOW 6 0:09:27.9 (43) 0251 0:43:26,5/0:55:46,3 (60.55.) 0215 0:24:485 (58) 1:22:50,2
58 1372 BECKMANN Katrin GER Miinchen AKAOW 7 0:09:447 (52.) 0327 0:41:58,7/0:55:11,3 (45./52) 0223 0:25:47,7 (65.) 1:22:52,5
59 1234 NEUHAUS Sophie GER Hamburg AK30W 9 0:12:344 (116) 0407 043579/1:00:40,1 (72/92) 01:04 0:21:203 (14) 1:23:05,1
60 1242 KRUGER Yvonne GER Meine Sportpolice AK3OW 10 0:11:19,1 (97.) 0348 0:41:50,6/0:56:57,8 (44.067.) 01:56 0:24:18,8 (51) 1:23:12,8
61 1181 WIMMER Franziska GER Trisport Erding JonW 8 0:07:548 (13) 0145 0:43:485/0:53:293 (67/40) 01:15 0:28:28,3 (93) 1:23:12,9
62 1230 KURCYUS Katarzyna POL Unbreakables AK3OW 11 0:11:19,9 (98) 03:05 0:44:06,9/0:58:31,9 (73./79.)  01:15 0:23:32,1 (36) 1:23:19,1
63 1229 BANASZCZYK Anna POL Doppel A AK3OW 12 0:10:285 (78) 03:18 0:44:23,1/0:58:10,1 (76./72)  01:14  0:24:00,0 (43) 1:23:24,7
64 1371 LINHART Gabriela GER Pullach im Isartal AK4OW 8 0:11:336 (102) 0225 0:42:379/0:56:37,3 (52./63) 01:42 0:25:252 (67) 1:23:44,7
65 1195 GRABICHLER Stefanie GER SG Moosburg AK20W 10 0:10:394 (83) 0241 0:47:19,3/1:00:404 (100/93) 01:11 0:22:02,1 (21) 1:23:54,3
66 1364 BANDEMER Franziska GER Moosinning AKAOW 9 008505 (32.) 0201 0:43:52,3/0:54:44,2 (68./51) 01:34 0:27:49,2 (87.) 1:24:07,6
67 1374 KOLLER-STELLMACH Sandra  GER Forstinning AK45W 7 0:11:36,0 (104) 03:16 0:43:31,9/0:58:24,1 (62./76)  02:00 0:24:00,0 (44) 1:24:24,2
68 1359 KRACKL Linda SWE Forstinning AKAOW 10 0:10:58,9 (93.) 03:18 0:45:14,7/0:59:32,3 (86./85.)  01:07 0:24:09,2 (48) 1:24:49,0
69 1240 BIALUCHA Claudia GER Kiefersfelden AK3OW 13 0:10:152 (70.) 04:47 0:44:20,6/0:59:23,6 (75.84) 0200 0:23:36,5 (38) 1:25:00,6
70 1199 GEIER Sarah GER HG Ingolstadt AK20W 11 0:10:14,5 (69) 03:34 0:42:437/0:56:32,5 (54.062.)  02:36 0:25:550 (73) 1:25:04,5
71 1391 DETTER-KOFLER Anja GER Miinchen AK45EW 8 0:09:595 (57.) 03:04 0:45:36,9/0:58:41,0 (89.81) 01:30 0:24:54,7 (59.) 1:25:06,6
72 1214 HAAGE Alexandra GER Um AK25W 8 0:11:094 (95) 03:48 0:44:504/0:59:48,8 (79./88) 00:54 0:24:452 (56) 1:25:29,0
73 1228 SELZLE Angelika GER Doppel A AK30W 14 0:10:293 (79) 02:30 0:43:525/0:56:52,2 (69./66.)  01:47 0:27:41,1 (84) 1:25:50,5
74 1202 BOLLER-HOFFECKER Annalena GER Exathlon Miinchen AK25W 9 0:09:39,2 (49.) 03:38 0:45:58,2/0:59:15,8 (92./83.)  00:53 0:25:44,4 (70.) 1:25:53,5
75 1351 PAAL Piret EST Minchen AK35W 6 0:10:467 (86) 02:09 0:47:193/1:00:15,1 (99.91) 01:02 0:24:416 (55) 1:25:59,5
76 1408 KORING Katrin GER Kette Rechts Allach AKSOW 3 0:09:569 (56) 05:05 0:43:269/0:58:29,0 (61./78) 03:44 0:23:594 (42) 1:26:13,0
77 1207 WASTL Aline GER Stammtisch Oberpfalz&Friends ~ AK25W 10 0:10:38,1 (81) 03:16 0:42:254/0:56:19,9 (51/60.) 01:07 028521 (96.) 1:26:20,0
78 1210 FISCHER Katharina GER HG Ingolstadt (Handball) AK25W 11 0:10:189 (72) 03:26 0:43:47,7/0:57:33,0 (66./69.) 01:12 0:27:439 (85) 1:26:29,6
79 1205 PESCHTA Judith AUT Wave TRI Team TS Wargl AK25W 12 0:09:124 (36) 01:41 0:44:58,8/0:55:52,7 (82./57.) 0151 0:28:50,2 (95.) 1:26:34,0
80 1244 VIA ESTREM Angels ESP Minchen AK3OW 15 0:10:00,9 (62.) 03:20 0:44:52,7/0:58:139 (81./73) 0131 0:26:50,7 (77) 1:26:35,8
81 1192 HOFFMANN Sophie GER Fraunberg AK20W 12 0:08:165 (19) 03:16 0:49:443/1.01:169 (115/96) 00:57 0:24:339 (54) 1:26:47,9
82 1174 MARZ Anna GER LV Deggendorf JugAW 6 0:10:007 (61) 02:55 0:45:285/0:58:24,7 (87./77.) 01:26 0:27:04,6 (78) 1:26:559
83 1225 LUX Sabrina GER Team Baier Landshut e.V. AKOW 16 0:10:252 (76.) 0243 0:43:16,9/0:56:25,9 (58./61.) 0202 0:28:359 (94) 1:27:04,0
84 1342 RANFTL Stephanie GER - AK35W 7 0:09:59,8 (58) 0324 0:44:504/0:58:14,6 (79.74) 02:05 0:26:50,5 (76) 1:27:11,0
85 1208 BASDORF Alina GER Hamburg Dulsberg AK25W 13 0:11:245 (99.) 0322 0:46:48,7/1:01:356 (96.97.)  01:09 0:25:09,9 (63) 1:27:54,6
86 1190 SCHMID Julia GER Karlskron AK20W 13 0:09:434 (50) 0327 0:42:09,1/0:55:20,1 (46./53) 01:07 0:32:00,8 (113) 1:28:28,9
87 1217 DIETRICH Kristina GER Anzing AK25W 14 0:11:13,0 (96) 02:55 0:44:11,8/0:58:206 (74.75)  01:43  0:29:00,1 (97) 1:29:04,7
88 1369 HEINZEL Sonja GER Swisslife AKAOW 11 0:11:533 (111) 03:20 0:44:49,8/1:00:04,0 (78./90.)  01:48 0:27:51,4 (88) 1:29:44,0
89 1377 BAUR Claudia GER Markt Schwaben AK45W 9 0:09:082 (35) 04:36 0:45578/0:59:422 (90./86.)  02:17 0:27:47,0 (86) 1:29:47,2
90 1400 IMMLER Birgit GER Freising AKSOW 4 0:12:225 (115) 0326 0:42:17,8/0:58:06,9 (49./71)  02:43 0:29:06,6 (98) 1:29:57,0
91 1402 BOURQUIN Christiane GER Kéln AKSOW 5 0:08:06,7 (15) 04:35 0:45:57,9/0:58:40,1 (91./80.)  03:10 0:28:24,5 (92) 1:30:15,4
92 1360 PFANNER Monika GER Rennschnecken AKAOW 12 0:11:437 (105) 04:14 0:48:255/1:04:239 (105/110.) 02:04 0:23:49,2 (41) 1:30:17,7
93 1222 SICKINGER Stefanie GER Ziirich AK25W 15 0:09:514 (54) 0323 0:48:47,1/1:02:01,9 (109/99) 01:01 0:27:16,1 (80.) 1:30:19,3
94 1387 KAMMHUBER Ulrike GER SC Moosen (Vils) AK45EW 10 0:12:485 (119) 03:12 0:47:02,0/1:03:03,0 (97./103) 0214 0:25:08,0 (62) 1:30:25,3
95 1200 FRIEDRICH Christina GER Rosenheim AK20W 14 0:14:50,0 (126) 02:33 0:42:24,7/0:59:48,0 (50./87.)  01:24 0:30:32,4 (104.) 1:31:44,5
96 1368 BEINROTH Anke GER Miinchen AKAOW 13 0:13:41,6 (124) 04:43 0:47:02,6/1:05:27,9 (98./115) 01:41 0:24:483 (57) 1:31:57,9
97 1405 TEICHMANN Gudula GER Trisport Isartal AKSOW 6 0:10:485 (90) 0229 0:44:423/0:58:007 (77./70.)  02:07 0:32:084 (114.) 1:32:16,7
98 1383 PREUR Dajana GER HVB Club Miinchen AK45W 11 0:10:459 (85) 04:07 0:45.08,3/1:00:01,4 (84.89.) 0243 0:30:16,7 (103) 1:33:01,1
99 1239 VAUTH Anne-Kathrin GER Miinchen AK3OW 17 0:10:37,8 (80.) 03:54 0:48:33,9/1:03:064 (108/104.) 01:56 0:28:18,8 (90.) 1:33:22,2
100 1345 MOSL Alexandra GER Erding AK35W 8 0:13:125 (120.) 0226 0:45:363/1:01:156 (88.95) 01:47 0:30:34,1 (106.) 1:33:37,3
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23. Stadttriathlon Erding 19. Juni 2016
Volkstriathlon Ergebnisliste
04-20-4km Wertung: Damen

Platz StNr Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
18
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

[=]

x

EI

1223
1233
1373
1398
1411
1379
1220
1348
1406
1248
1381
1343
1347
1404
1182
1235
1419
1361
1215
1204
1417
1410
1416
1211
1376
1401
1243
1415
1418

KAMPPETER Anke
SCHELLENBERGER Anne
SCHNEIDER Michaela
SCHOLLERER Petra
BRAND Birgit

SCHERER Kirstin
BURKERT Barbara
ENGERT Julia

KOENEN Brigitte
JELTSCH Kristin
NITSCHE Kerstin
STOLZE Britta
STURZLMAYER Silke
KASPER Gabriele
SCHELLENBERGER Lena
MAUERSBERGER Annett
BOCK Isolde

RAHM Eva

HARDT Anna
SCHICKANEDER Julia
BREITSAMETER Doris
KATTEIN Regina
PIETSCH-ZUBER Hertha
WINKLER Maria

WIDL Beate
JUNG-ZULAUF Dagmar
DORR Christina
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SCHMIDT Marjana
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Burma-Road 2015
Stammtisch Oberpfalz&Friends
Miinchen

clever fit Landshut

Klasse Platz Schwimmen

AK30 W
AK30 W
AK40 W
AK50 W
AK55 W
AK45 W
AK25 W
AK35 W
AK50 W
AK30 W
AK45 W
AK35 W
AK35 W
AK50 W

Jun W
AK30 W
AK50 W
AK40 W
AK25 W
AK25 W
AKB0 W
AK55 W
AK60 W
AK25 W
AK45 W
AK50 W
AK30 W
AKB0 W
AKB5 W

18
19
14
7
3
12
16
9
8
20
13
10
11
9
9
21
10
15
17
18
1
4
2
19
14
11
22
3
1

Wz-1
0:10:00,5 (60.) 04:31
0:10:12,4 (67.) 05:24
0:10:285 (77.) 04:14
0:10:47,8 (88.) 03:27
0:10:47,4 (87.) 04:40
0:10:48,2 (89.) 03:18
0:11:33,1 (100.) 03:56
0:09:14,3 (37.) 04:20
0:12:09,8 (113.) 02:48
0:12:47,5 (118.) 04:17
0:11:52,7 (110.) 04:02
0:11:44,4 (106.) 04:37
0:11:47,0 (108.) 03:55
0:12:17,4 (114.) 03:38
0:10:59,1 (94.) 04:36
0:13:16,3 (121.) 06:45
0:11:34,7 (103.) 05:40
0:12:38,7 (117.) 03:57
0:10:38,7 (82) 04:24
0:13:36,8 (122.) 02:23
0:11:50,5 (109.) 07:25
0:11:46,6 (107.) 05:40
0:15:12,1 (130.) 06:28
0:12:03,3 (112.) 03:31
0:15:34,8 (131.) 06:10
0:14:53,3 (128.) 06:01
0:13:53,5 (125.) 06:29
0:15:10,6 (129.) 11:43
0:14:50,4 (127.) 05:24

Rad / Nach Nach Rad
0:46:29,1/1:01:00,8 (93./94.)
0:46:40,2 / 1:02:16,8 (95./100.)
0:50:16,2 / 1:04:59,2 (117./113.)
0:48:25,9/1:02:40,9 (106./102.)
0:43:22,3/0:58:50,4 (59./82.)
0:47:53,6 / 1:02:00,0 (102./98.)
0:51:26,9/1:06:56,7 (120./116.)
0:48:58,1/1:02:32,6 (111./101.)
0:49:01,8/1:04:00,3 (112./107.)
0:46:34,9/1:03:39,5 (94./105.)
0:49:07,3/1:05:02,4 (113./114.)
0:47:44,3 /1:04:06,3 (101./108.)
0:48:04,2 /1:03:46,8 (104./106.)
0:48:26,5/ 1:04:22,3 (107./109.)
0:55:17,1/1:10:52,4 (126./123.)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

WZ-2 Laufen
0:30:10,0 (102.) 1:34:30,7
0:30:08,4 (101.) 1:34:44,7
0:28:24,1 (91) 1:34:457
0:30:47,0 (107.) 1:34:47,3
0:34:25,8 (119.) 1:35:05,3
0:30:57,7 (108.) 1:35:14,5
0:27:25,6 (83.) 1:35:40,1
0:31:14,2 (109.) 1:36:12,5
0:31:49,5 (111.) 1:37:50,8
0:31:46,3 (110.) 1:38:26,8
0:30:32,9 (105.) 1:38:27,9
0:31:52,8 (112.) 1:38:34,5
0:33:394 (118.) 1:39:21,1
0:32:35,6 (115.) 1:40:04,1
0:28:16,8 (89.) 1:40:23,6
0:29:53,2 (99.) 1:41:52,2
0:29:57,1 (100.) 1:44:06,0
0:37:18,8 (124.) 1:44:15,6
0:33:02,6 (117.) 1:44:50,8
0:40:18,3 (128.) 1:46:42,9
0:35:17,6 (121.) 1:46:45,8
0:37:30,7 (126.) 1:48:43,6
0:32:43,8 (116.) 1:48:44,8
0:34:27,8 (120.) 1:49:15,7
0:36:22,7 (122.) 1:51:18,9
0:37:194 (125.) 1:53:26,0
0:38:08,8 (127.) 1:59:14,0
0:36:55,9 (123.) 2:12:04,1
0:40:55,7 (129.) 2:16:06,1

Gesamt
03:19
02:19
01:22
01:19
01:49
02:16
01:17
02:25
02:00
03:00
02:52
02:35
01:54
03:06
01:14
02:48
03:28
02:22
02:23
01:28
02:08
01:53
03:02
04:25
02:04
03:27
02:50
06:13
04:08

0:49:09,1/1:09:10,8 (114./117.)
0:53:25,4 /1:10:40,4 (123./122.)
0:47:57,7/1:04:34,4 (103./111.)
0:54:20,6 / 1:09:24,2 (124./120.)
0:48:56,0 / 1:04:56,2 (110./112.)
0:50:03,4 /1:09:19,3 (116./119.)
0:51:52,2/1:09:18,9 (122./118.)
0:51:18,3/1:12:58,6 (119./126.)
0:54:47,9/1:10:22,6 (125./121.)
0:51:06,5/1:12:52,0 (118./125.)
0:51:44,3/1:12:39,2 (121./124.)
0:57:51,9/1:18:15,1 (127./127.)
1:02:00,9 / 1:28:55,1 (128./128.)
1:10:47,3/1:31:01,9 (129./129.)
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